
Genesis Supreme, Inc. 

23129 Cajalco Rd. 

Perris, CA 92570 

(951) 337-0254 

Invoice No. 123-853 
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Customer J 

Name RV Country Holding Company dba Paul Evert's RV Country 
Address 399 Legends Bay Drive 
City Sparks State: NV Zip: 89433 
Phone (775) 391-4233 

Qty 

1 
Description 

2026 Genesis Supreme Toy Hauler, G3416TS 
VIN# 7HN1FER27TP479654 

Metallic Silver.Pixie Cream.Home Style Black.Supreme Reno.Marble.Gray Stone 

Power & Cooling Upgrade Pkg W/ 6.0 Yamaha Gen* 
Hydraulic Jacks 
Paiio Railing System 
Opposing Rear Power Dinette 
Rear Power Patio Awning 
Wireless Back up Camera 
Double Door Refrigerator 12V 15.6 CU. FT. 
Central Vacuum System 
2nd Grey Tank 
Supreme Package (Forced Option) 
Premier Package (Forced Option) 
Deluxe Package (Forced Option) 
4 Season Rear Pull Out Wall 
Upgraded Hallway Isle Steps 
Arctic Package•• 
Winterized 
(3) 200W Solar w/1500W Pass Thru Inverter 
Upgraded Cargo Neon Lighting (Forced Option) 
Reinforced Upper Deck for Goose Neck Adapter (Forced Option)
Storage Above Generator (Forced Option) 
12V Air Compressor (Forced Option)
Tariff pricing(Forced)
W1-Fi Ready (Forced Option)
Upgrade Package (Req'd)
Pacific West Associates Tag (Req'd)
RVIA Certification Tag (Req'd)

Payment Tax Rate(s) 

Comments 
Name 
cc# Office Use Only 

Expires 

Finance/Billing-M&T 

Misc 

Date 
PO# PES15074 
Approval# 215004 
FOB 

Unit Price 

$97,535.20 , $ 

$ 3,906.00 $ 
$ 5,285.00 $ 
$ 1,680.00 $ 

$ 1,085.00 $ 
$ 1,393.00 $ 
$ 490.00 $ 
$ 3,080.00 $ 
$ 595.00 $ 

$ 525.00 $ 

$ 7,910.00 $ 

$ 6,272.00 $ 
$ 7,378.00 $ 

$ 1,995.00 $ 

$ 532.00 $ 

$ 1,225.00 $

$ 154.00 $ 
$ 2,632.00 $ 
$ 420.00 
$ 420.00 $ 

$ 490.00 $ 
$ 1,092.00 $ 

$ 1,820 00 $ 

$ 294.00 $ 
$ 1,246.00 $ 

$ 40.00 $

$ 96.00 $ 

Sub Total $ 
Shipping 

TOTAL 1$ 

TOTAL 

97,535.20 

3,906.00 
5,285.00 
1,680.00 
1,085 00 
1,393.00 

490.00 
3,080.00 

595.00 
525.00 

7,910.00 
6,272.00 
7,378.00 
1,995.00 

532.00 
1,225.00 

154.00 
2,632.00 

N/C 
420.00 
490.00 

1,092.00 
1,820.00 

294.00 
1,246.00 

40.00 
96.00 

149,170.20 

154,165.20 I 
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Thank you for your Business 

46491

4,995




