

Genesis Supreme, Inc.
 23129 Cajalco Rd.
 Perris, CA 92570
 (951) 337-0254

Invoice No. 123-853

MSRP

Customer

Name RV Country Holding Company dba Paul Evert's RV Country
 Address 399 Legends Bay Drive
 City Sparks State: NV Zip: 89433
 Phone (775) 391-4233

Misc

Date
 PO # PES15074
 Approval # 215004
 FOB

Qty	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL
1	2026 Genesis Supreme Toy Hauler, G3416TS VIN# 7HN1FER27TP479654 Metallic Silver.Pixie Cream.Home Style Black.Supreme Reno.Marble.Gray Stone	\$97,535.20	\$ 97,535.20
1	Power & Cooling Upgrade Pkg W/ 6.0 Yamaha Gen*	\$ 3,906.00	\$ 3,906.00
1	Hydraulic Jacks	\$ 5,285.00	\$ 5,285.00
1	Patio Railing System	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,680.00
1	Opposing Rear Power Dinette	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 1,085.00
1	Rear Power Patio Awning	\$ 1,393.00	\$ 1,393.00
1	Wireless Back up Camera	\$ 490.00	\$ 490.00
1	Double Door Refrigerator 12V 15.6 CU. FT.	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 3,080.00
1	Central Vacuum System	\$ 595.00	\$ 595.00
1	2nd Grey Tank	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00
1	Supreme Package (Forced Option)	\$ 7,910.00	\$ 7,910.00
1	Premier Package (Forced Option)	\$ 6,272.00	\$ 6,272.00
1	Deluxe Package (Forced Option)	\$ 7,378.00	\$ 7,378.00
1	4 Season Rear Pull Out Wall	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 1,995.00
1	Upgraded Hallway Isle Steps	\$ 532.00	\$ 532.00
1	Arctic Package**	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 1,225.00
1	Winterized	\$ 154.00	\$ 154.00
1	(3) 200W Solar w/1500W Pass Thru Inverter	\$ 2,632.00	\$ 2,632.00
1	Upgraded Cargo Neon Lighting (Forced Option)	\$ 420.00	N/C
1	Reinforced Upper Deck for Goose Neck Adapter (Forced Option)	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00
1	Storage Above Generator (Forced Option)	\$ 490.00	\$ 490.00
1	12V Air Compressor (Forced Option)	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 1,092.00
1	Tariff pricing(Forced)	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 1,820.00
1	Wi-Fi Ready (Forced Option)	\$ 294.00	\$ 294.00
1	Upgrade Package (Req'd)	\$ 1,246.00	\$ 1,246.00
1	Pacific West Associates Tag (Req'd)	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
1	RVIA Certification Tag (Req'd)	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00

SubTotal \$ 149,170.20
 Shipping 4,995

Payment

Comments
 Name
 CC #
 Expires

Tax Rate(s)

TOTAL \$ 154,165.20

Office Use Only

Finance/Billing-M&T